
HS Indoor Percussion 23-24

Wed Oct 25, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Nov 1, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Nov 3, 2023

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Nov 8, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Nov 10, 2023

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal (tentative)
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Nov 15, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Nov 29, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Dec 1, 2023

4:30pm - 8pm   OIP Rehearsal (tentative)
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Dec 2, 2023

9am - 9pm   OIP Rehearsal (All Day Drill-Music)
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Dec 13, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann



HS Indoor Percussion 23-24

Fri Dec 15, 2023

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Dec 20, 2023

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Jan 10, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Jan 12, 2024

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Jan 17, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Jan 19, 2024

4:30pm - 8pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Jan 20, 2024

9am - 9pm   OIP Rehearsal (All Day Drill-Music)
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Jan 24, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Jan 26, 2024

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Jan 31, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann



HS Indoor Percussion 23-24

Fri Feb 2, 2024

4:30pm - 8pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Feb 3, 2024

All day   Center Hill Competition
Sat Feb 3, 2024
Where: Center Hill High School, 13250 Kirk Rd, Olive Branch, MS 38654, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Feb 7, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Feb 9, 2024

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Feb 14, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Feb 16, 2024

4:30pm - 8pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Feb 17, 2024

All day   Collierville Competition
Sat Feb 17, 2024
Where: Collierville High School, 11605 E Shelby Dr, Collierville, TN 38017, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Feb 21, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Feb 23, 2024

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Feb 28, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann



HS Indoor Percussion 23-24

Fri Mar 1, 2024

4:30pm - 8pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Mar 2, 2024

All day   Southaven Competition
Sat Mar 2, 2024
Where: Southaven High School, 735 Rasco Rd W, Southaven, MS 38671, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Mar 6, 2024

6pm - 9pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Mar 8, 2024

4:30pm - 6:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Sat Mar 9, 2024

All day   WGI Regional - Jackson (Tentative)
Sat Mar 9, 2024
Where: Mississippi Coliseum, 1207 Mississippi St, Jackson, MS 39202, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Tue Mar 19, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Wed Mar 20, 2024

4:30pm - 7:30pm   OIP Rehearsal
Where: Oxford Middle School, 222 Bramlett Blvd, Oxford, MS 38655, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Thu Mar 21, 2024

4:30am - 7:30am   OIP Rehearsal
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann

Fri Mar 22, 2024

All day   MIA Championships (Jackson)
Fri Mar 22, 2024
Where: Mississippi Coliseum, 1207 Mississippi St, Jackson, MS 39202, USA
Calendar: HS Indoor Percussion 23-24
Created by: Michael Swann


